
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-02-2026
El Mercurio de Antofagasta
El Mercurio de Antofagasta
Noticia general
Alto hermetismo en delegado y nombre se conocería esta semana

3
478,2
$ 966.868

5.800
17.400
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